Appendix 1

CONTACTS

Mental Health Advisor:  John Terrill

Tel no:  (87)2510

Email:  j.terrill@sussex.ac.uk

The Health Centre

Tel no:  249049

Email:  admin.unimed@nhs.uk

Psychological & Counselling Services

Tel no:  (67)8156

Email:  counsellingreception@sussex.ac.uk

Student Advisors

School of Humanities:   
Tim Huitson:  7104  (email:  t.j.huitson)
Cindy Newell:  2563  (email:  c.newell)
Jacqui Paizis:  7054  (email:   j.paizis)
Carol Thomas:  8107  (email:  c.a.thomas)  
School of Life Sciences:

Stuart Fahey:  6552  (email:  s.fahey)
Rachel Gould:  8423  (email:  r.gould)
Jane Jauncey:  7395  (email:  j.l.e.jauncey)
School of Science & Technology:

Naomi Clifton:  2275 (email:  n.clifton)

Kerith Harris:  3553  (email:  k.harris)

Jolyon Western:  3542  (email:  j.western)

School of Social Sciences & Cultural Studies + IDS + SPRU:

Amanda Griffiths:  2686 (email:  a.griffiths)

Martin Kirby:  2303  (email:  m.p.Kirby)

Andrew Wilkey:  7804 (a.wilkey)

Sussex Institute:

Lynn O’Meara:  3925  (email:  l.o-meara)
Damian White:  7990  (email:  d.b.white)
Student Support Unit

Tel no:  7466

Email:  studentsupport@sussex.ac.uk
Sussex Regional Access Centre

Tel no:  8497

Email:  srac@sussex.ac.uk
Residential Student Support Manager:  Christopher Tucker 

Tel no:  7250

Email:  c.tucker@sussex.ac.uk

Chaplaincy

Tel no:  8217

Email:  qnfa3@sussex.ac.uk

Student Advice Centre

Tel no:  7038

Email:  advice@ussu.sussex.ac.uk

